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

REM: BRAND NEW CAC INSTALLED. Charming
Colonial with lovely front porch has beautifully
renovated and expanded. Dutch door to foyer flanked
by living room with fireplace and formal dining room.

Agent Com: Charming Colonial on great cul-de-sac
location. Must see!

Office Phone: 908-233-5555

Style: Colonial

Rooms: 9

Bedrooms: 4

Tot Baths: 3.0

Ybt: 1929

Basement: Yes

Garage: 2

DOM: 157

Copyright, Garden State MLS, L.L.C. SHARON STEELE**Info. deemed RELIABLE but not GUARANTEED - ALL Room Sizes are Approx.**
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Agent 2 Up Open House

 

02/11/2018 LP: $739,777

From: 1:00 PM ML#: 3436658

To: 4:00 PM Sign: Yes

Status: A

217  Scotland St Type: PUBLIC

Town: Scotch Plains Twp. Zip: 07076-1257 Refreshments:

County: Union County Agent Name: CATHY SPLINTER

Bld#: 0 Unit#: Agent Phone: 908-398-7200

Dir: Mountain Ave to Scotland Street Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - WEST

REM: Exceptional Colonial with 4 full floors of living
space. The open front porch welcomes you to this
fabulous home with all the bells and whistles. The
first floor boasts hardwood floors,

Agent Com:

Office Phone: 908-233-0065

Style: Colonial

Rooms: 10

Bedrooms: 4

Tot Baths: 3.1

Ybt: 2009

Basement: Yes

Garage: 1

DOM: 50

 

02/11/2018 LP: $445,000

From: 1:00 PM ML#: 3432610

To: 4:00 PM Sign: Yes

Status: A

333  COOK AVE Type: PUBLIC

Town: Scotch Plains Twp. Zip: 07076 Refreshments:

County: Union County Agent Name: MICHAEL KESTIN

Bld#: 0 Unit#: Agent Phone: 201-315-0603

Dir: Park Ave to Mountain Ave to Cook Ave Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS

REM: Bright & clean describes this brick front corner lot.
Features 3BR & 2BA, updated EIK newer appliances &
ceramic floor. Open LR & DR with wood burning FP. New
Roof, new gutters, new windows.

Agent Com:

Office Phone: 908-754-7511

Style: Ranch

Rooms: 5

Bedrooms: 3

Tot Baths: 2.0

Ybt: 1958

Basement: Yes

Garage: 2

DOM: 77

Copyright, Garden State MLS, L.L.C. SHARON STEELE**Info. deemed RELIABLE but not GUARANTEED - ALL Room Sizes are Approx.**

javascript:searchreportforagent('274505')


2/9/2018 1: GSMLS REPORTS

https://mls.gsmls.com/mlsreports/mainListingReport.do?method=getMainListingReport 14/37

Agent 2 Up Open House

 

02/11/2018 LP: $1,595,000

From: 1:00 PM ML#: 3431370

To: 4:00 PM Sign: Yes

Status: A

6  Fairway Ct Type: PUBLIC

Town: Scotch Plains Twp. Zip: 07076-3001 Refreshments:

County: Union County Agent Name: SHERRIE NATKO

Bld#: 0 Unit#: Agent Phone: 908-303-8133

Dir: Raritan Road to Lake Avenue to Fairway Court Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - WEST

REM: Stately stone & stucco custom CHC designed
by award-winning Westfield architect David Bailey &
built by B&B Contractors. Set on over 1 landscaped
lot w/a coveted cul-de-sac location. Taxes under
$25k

Agent Com: Stunning new home! 5BR/5.1BA,
Gourmet EIK, Dramatic Great Room, Fabulous
finished basement & 3 Car Garage. Taxes under
$25k.

Office Phone: 908-233-0065

Style: Colonial

Rooms: 11

Bedrooms: 5

Tot Baths: 5.1

Ybt: 2017

Basement: Yes

Garage: 3

DOM: 85

 

02/11/2018 LP: $925,000

From: 1:00 PM ML#: 3444015

To: 4:00 PM Sign: Yes

Status: A

444  Mountain Ave Type: PUBLIC

Town: Westfield Town Zip: 07090-3034 Refreshments:

County: Union County Agent Name: JOYCE D. TAYLOR

Bld#: 0 Unit#: Agent Phone: 908-233-6417

Dir: North Euclid to corner of Mountain, driveway off
N. Euclid Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - WEST

REM: Set on Westfield's North Side, this colonial
offers lots of potential!

Agent Com: Large lot. Possible sub-division

Office Phone: 908-233-0065

Style: Colonial

Rooms: 8

Bedrooms: 3

Tot Baths: 1.1

Ybt: 1921

Basement: Yes

Garage: 2

DOM: 7

Copyright, Garden State MLS, L.L.C. SHARON STEELE**Info. deemed RELIABLE but not GUARANTEED - ALL Room Sizes are Approx.**
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02/11/2018 LP: $725,000

From: 1:00 PM ML#: 3440105

To: 4:00 PM Sign: Yes

Status: A

1097  Lenape Way Type: PUBLIC
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

To: 4:00 PM Sign: Yes

Status: A

255  Old Tote Rd Type: PUBLIC

Town: Mountainside Boro Zip: 07092-1836 Refreshments:

County: Union County Agent Name: MICHELLE PAIS

Bld#: 0 Unit#: Agent Phone: 973-809-1218

Dir: Central Ave to Old Tote Rd Office Name: SIGNATURE REALTY NJ

REM: Custom colonial, newly completed in 2017, nothing has been
overlooked. Architecturally distinctive, this custom home takes
command as it rests on almost 1/3 acre of completed landscaping. A
broad

Agent Com:

Office Phone: 973-921-1111

Style: Colonial, Custom Home

Rooms: 13

Bedrooms: 5

Tot Baths: 4.0

Ybt: 2017

Basement: Yes

Garage: 2

DOM: 36

Copyright, Garden State MLS, L.L.C. SHARON STEELE**Info. deemed RELIABLE but not GUARANTEED - ALL Room Sizes are Approx.**
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02/11/2018 LP: $899,000

From: 1:00 PM ML#: 3440815

To: 4:00 PM Sign: Yes

Status: A

8  Jacobs Ln Type: PUBLIC

Town: Scotch Plains Twp. Zip: 07076-4707 Refreshments:

County: Union County Agent Name: JILL HOROWITZ ROME

Bld#: 0 Unit#: Agent Phone: (908)868-2460

Dir: Lamberts Mill Rd to Jacobs Lane Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST

REM: One floor living at its best...Stunning, fresh
custom ranch situated on an exquisite acre property
remodeled by NEEDLE POINT HOMES. This window
drenched open floor plan includes 4 generous
Bedrooms

Agent Com: Stunning custom home on an exquisite
acre proprty remodeled by Needle Point Homes.
Open floor plan includes 4 generous bedrooms,
4.1bath, gourmet kitchen!

Office Phone: 908-233-5555

Style: Custom Home, Ranch

Rooms: 9

Bedrooms: 4

Tot Baths: 4.1

Ybt: 2017

Basement: Yes

Garage: 2

DOM: 22

 

02/11/2018 LP: $619,000

From: 1:00 PM ML#: 3444997

To: 4:00 PM Sign: Yes

Status: A

241  Appletree Ln Type: PUBLIC

Town: Mountainside Boro Zip: 07092-1701 Refreshments:

County: Union County Agent Name: TRESSA MALONE

Bld#: 0 Unit#: Agent Phone: 732-423-2792

Dir: Rt 22 West to Right on New Providence Rd to left on Apple Tree
Lane; house on left Office Name: WEICHERT REALTORS

REM: Welcome to this lovely Ranch on ½ acre in a beautiful
Mountainside neighborhood. You?ll love the comfortable ambiance of
this meticulously maintained home with hardwood floors (except Master
Bedroom

Agent Com: MUST SEE -- Pristine Ranch on ½ Acre. Updated Eat in
Kit. 3 lg Bedrooms, 3 Baths (2 updated), Living Rm, Formal Dining Rm,
Sunroom, Rec Rm.

Office Phone: 908-654-7777

Style: Ranch

Rooms: 7

Bedrooms: 3

Tot Baths: 3.0

Ybt: 1957

Basement: Yes

Garage: 2

DOM: 2

Copyright, Garden State MLS, L.L.C. SHARON STEELE**Info. deemed RELIABLE but not GUARANTEED - ALL Room Sizes are Approx.**
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02/11/2018 LP: $1,799,000

From: 1:00 PM ML#: 3445076

To: 4:00 PM Sign: Yes

Status: A

1081  Minisink Way Type: PUBLIC

Town: Westfield Town Zip: 07090-3722 Refreshments:

County: Union County Agent Name: JAYNE BERNSTEIN

Bld#: 0 Unit#: Agent Phone: 908-403-9330

Dir: Lawrence AVE TO Minisink Way Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST

REM: Spectacular custom home w/must have
amenities &4 levels of living. Juliet balconies, rear
porticos, LR w/gas Plc, FDR w/butler's
pantry,Gourmet EIK open to FR, 1st Flr BR
w/bath.MBR w/sitting rm, fplc

Agent Com: Stunning custom home in Indian Forest.

Office Phone: 908-233-5555

Style: Colonial

Rooms: 14

Bedrooms: 6

Tot Baths: 6.1

Ybt: 2011

Basement: Yes

Garage: 3

DOM: 2

 

02/11/2018 LP: $949,900

From: 12:00 PM ML#: 3444788

To: 4:00 PM Sign: Yes

Status: A

588  Sherwood Pkwy Type: PUBLIC

Town: Westfield Town Zip: 07090-2306 Refreshments:

County: Union County Agent Name: PATRICIA O CONNOR

Bld#: 0 Unit#: Agent Phone: 908-419-0374

Dir: Mountain Ave to Sherwood Pkw Office Name: WEICHERT REALTORS

REM: Gracious English Colonial marrying the charm of yesteryear with
quality modern amenities. The inviting entrance opens to a spacious
living room, formal dining room, gourmet kitchen with island, wine

Agent Com: Gracious 4 bedroom, 3.5 bath English Colonial moments
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
in ready w/ addl space for hosting long-term guests!

Agent Com:

Office Phone: 732-549-1998

Style: Split Level

Rooms: 11

Bedrooms: 4

Tot Baths: 4.1

Ybt: 1963

Basement: Yes

Garage: 1

DOM: 141

Copyright, Garden State MLS, L.L.C. SHARON STEELE**Info. deemed RELIABLE but not GUARANTEED - ALL Room Sizes are Approx.**
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Agent 2 Up Open House

 

02/11/2018 LP: $560,000

From: 1:00 PM ML#: 3437673

To: 4:00 PM Sign: Yes

Status: A

5  Sevell Cir Type: PUBLIC

Town: Clark Twp. Zip: 07066-2240 Refreshments:

County: Union County Agent Name: NANCY KRONHEIMER

Bld#: 0 Unit#:5 Agent Phone: 908-347-8142

Dir: Raritan Rd to Walter to Sevell Circle (Catherine
Estates) Office Name: WEICHERT REALTORS

REM: STUNNING END UNIT 3BR, 2 1/2 bth
TOWNHOUSE in sought after Catherine Estates! Unique
open floor plan w/ high ceilings, curved walls, sun-filled rms
& 3 levels of living space.

Agent Com: Don't let the weather hold you back from
seeing this fabulous townhouse with unique open floor plan
& lots of living space. Convenient location!

Office Phone: 908-654-7777

Style: Multi Floor Unit, Townhouse-End Unit

Rooms: 8

Bedrooms: 3

Tot Baths: 2.1

Ybt: 1996

Basement: No

Garage: 2

DOM: 38

 

02/11/2018 LP: $530,000

From: 1:00 PM ML#: 3440611

To: 4:00 PM Sign: Yes

Status: A

117  Russell Rd Type: PUBLIC

Town: Fanwood Boro Zip: 07023-1063 Refreshments:

County: Union County Agent Name: NANCY KRONHEIMER

Bld#: 0 Unit#: Agent Phone: 908-347-8142

Dir: North Ave or Midway Ave to Russell Rd Office Name: WEICHERT REALTORS

REM: Charming 1920's Colonial expanded into a 4 BR, 2 1/2 bath home
w/ an open flow into kitchen. FR & den. LR features a fireplace &
beautifully refinished HWF. Lg MBR w/ en-suite bath. 2nd fl laundry.

Agent Com: Turn this charming colonial into the home of your dreams!
Wonderful open floor plan on 1st fl. 4 BR's on 2nd fl w/ mbth. Walk to
bus/train/schools/park

Office Phone: 908-654-7777

Style: Colonial

Rooms: 9

Bedrooms: 4

Tot Baths: 2.1

Ybt: 1926

Basement: Yes

Garage: 1

DOM: 23

Copyright, Garden State MLS, L.L.C. SHARON STEELE**Info. deemed RELIABLE but not GUARANTEED - ALL Room Sizes are Approx.**
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02/10/2018 LP: $1,279,000

From: 1:00 PM ML#: 3445228

To: 4:00 PM Sign: Yes

Status: A

521  Topping Hill Rd Type: PUBLIC

Town: Westfield Town Zip: 07090-2333 Refreshments:

County: Union County Agent Name: MESINA A. RUTSTEIN

Bld#: 0 Unit#: Agent Phone: 214-505-5607

Dir: Kimball Ave to Topping Hill Rd Office Name: MESINA REALTY GROUP, LLC

REM:

Agent Com:

Office Phone: 908-312-1111

Style: Colonial

Rooms: 9

Bedrooms: 4

Tot Baths: 2.1

Ybt: 1955

Basement: Yes

Garage: 1

DOM: 2

 

02/11/2018 LP: $1,279,000

From: 1:00 PM ML#: 3445228

To: 4:00 PM Sign: Yes

Status: A

521  Topping Hill Rd Type: PUBLIC

Town: Westfield Town Zip: 07090-2333 Refreshments:

County: Union County Agent Name: MESINA A. RUTSTEIN

Bld#: 0 Unit#: Agent Phone: 214-505-5607

Dir: Kimball Ave to Topping Hill Rd Office Name: MESINA REALTY GROUP, LLC

REM:

Agent Com:

Office Phone: 908-312-1111

Style: Colonial

Rooms: 9

Bedrooms: 4

Tot Baths: 2.1

Ybt: 1955

Basement: Yes

Garage: 1

DOM: 2

Copyright, Garden State MLS, L.L.C. SHARON STEELE**Info. deemed RELIABLE but not GUARANTEED - ALL Room Sizes are Approx.**
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02/11/2018 LP: $2,195,000

From: 1:00 PM ML#: 3445237

To: 4:00 PM Sign: Yes

Status: A

755  Prospect St Type: PUBLIC

Town: Westfield Town Zip: 07090-3927 Refreshments:

County: Union County Agent Name: SUSAN ADLER

Bld#: 0 Unit#: Agent Phone: 973 524 0644

Dir: Lawrence Avenue to E Dudley Avenue to Prospect Street Office Name: KELLER WILLIAMS REALTY

REM: Incredible opportunity to own Designer's 7 Bed, 4 Full & 2
Half Bath custom home! No detail overlooked, no expense spared
in this striking newer constr. that still embraces a vintage Victorian
vibe!

Agent Com: By appointment only - please email
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